
Hiúz Lövész és Szabadidősport Egyesület

034/RS-11/04

Kiskaliberű pisztoly (31)

Név Egyesület Születési év Minősítés

1. Németh Gábor TBVLK 1965 II.o.

2. Tatár Zsolt Sig Sauer SE 1971 II.o.

3. Gerháth Zoltán DLSE 1977 II.o.

4. Áman Attila Pontlövész SE 1977 II.o.

5. Bor Norbert DLSE 1980 II.o.

6. Bóka Bence MTSE 1992 II.o.

7. Dezső Gábor Hiúz SE 1980 II.o.

8. Nagy Gábor TBVLK 1946 II.o.

9. Csikvári Tamás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o.

10. Csákvári Péter Hiúz SE 1963 II.o.

11. Izsó Ottó Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

12. Roóz Csaba Hiúz SE 1972 II.o.

13. Kiss Zoltán ALE 1958 II.o.

14. Nagy Miklós Alpokalja SE 1971 II.o.

15. Hornung Armin MTSE 1956 II.o.

11/26/2017

RAPID SHOOTING



Hiúz Lövész és Szabadidősport Egyesület

034/RS-11/04

Nagykaliberű pisztoly (32)

Név Egyesület Születési év Minősítés

1. Németh Gábor TBVLK 1965 II.o.

2. Sohajda Zoltán Mátyásföldi TLE 1980 II.o.

3. Tatár Zsolt Sig Sauer SE 1971 II.o.

4. Áman Attila Pontlövész SE 1977 II.o.

5. Pauliny Roland Hiúz SE 1978 II.o.

6. Horváth Gábor Bel SE 1975 II.o.

7. Kondor Klaudia Soproni PLE 1985 II.o.

8. Simó Attila Hiúz SE 1985 II.o.

9. Antali Barnabás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o.

10. Fazekas Vince Budafoki Mesterlövész SE 1964 II.o.

11. Kis Zoltán Hiúz SE 1973 II.o.

12. Bóka Bence MTSE 1992 II.o.

13. Galbács Máté Hiúz SE 1990 II.o.

14. Dezső Gábor Hiúz SE 1980 II.o.

15. Csákvári Péter Hiúz SE 1963 II.o.

16. Horváth János Hiúz SE 1974 II.o.

17. Nagy Miklór Alpokalja SE 1971 II.o.

18. Farkas Csaba Hiúz SE 1974 II.o.

19. Polles Illés Hiúz SE 1978 II.o.

20. Székely László ALE 1975 II.o.

21. Dr. Lőrincz László Alpokalja SE 1972 II.o.

22. Roóz Csaba Hiúz SE 1972 II.o.

23. Pinke Zsuzsanna Dr. Alpokalja SE 1951 II.o.

24. Végh Péter MTSE 1969 II.o.

25. Szenes Andrea ALE 1961 II.o.

26. Gregor Tamás Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

27. Izsó Ottó Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

28. Kiss Zoltán ALE 1958 II.o.

29. Vágó István Hiúz SE 1958 II.o.

30. Hornung Armin MTSE 1956 II.o.

31. Vízhányó Tibor Dr. Alpokalja SE 1939 II.o.

11/26/2017

RAPID SHOOTING



Hiúz Lövész és Szabadidősport Egyesület

034/RS-11/04

Sörétes (33)

Név Egyesület Születési év Minősítés

1. Fazekas Vince Budafoki Mesterlövész SE 1964 II.o.

2. Csikvári Tamás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o.

3. Antali Barnabás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o.

4. Dezső Gábor Hiúz SE 1980 II.o.

5. Csákvári Péter Hiúz SE 1963 II.o.

6. Izsó Ottó Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

7. Roóz Csaba Hiúz SE 1972 II.o.

8. Gregor Tamás Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

11/26/2017

RAPID SHOOTING



Hiúz Lövész és Szabadidősport Egyesület

034/RS-11/04

Kiskaliberű puska (34)

Név Egyesület Születési év Minősítés

1. Németh Gábor TBVLK 1965 II.o

2. Gerháth Zoltán DLSE 1977 II.o

3. Bóka Bence MTSE 1992 II.o

4. Áman Attila Pontlövész SE 1977 II.o

5. Roóz Csaba Hiúz SE 1972 II.o

6. Dezső Gábor Hiúz SE 1980 II.o

7. Csákvári Péter Hiúz SE 1963 II.o

8. Izsó Ottó Hiúz SE 1968 II.o

9. Csikvári Tamás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o

11/26/2017

RAPID SHOOTING



Hiúz Lövész és Szabadidősport Egyesület

034/RS-11/04

Nagykaliberű puska (35)

Név Egyesület Születési év Minősítés

1. Horváth Gábor BEL SE 1975 II.o.

2. Fazekas Vince Budafoki Mesterlövész SE 1964 II.o.

3. Nagy Gábor TBVLK 1946 II.o.

4. Poles Illés Hiúz SE 1978 II.o.

5. Horváth János Hiúz SE 1974 II.o.

6. Csikvári Tamás Hiúz SE 1976 II.o.

7. Dezső Gábor Hiúz SE 1980 II.o.

8. Gregor Tamás Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

9. Izsó Ottó Hiúz SE 1968 II.o.

10. Csákvári Péter Hiúz SE 1963 II.o.

11. Roóz Csaba Hiúz SE 1972 II.o.

12. Vízhányó Tibor Dr. Alpokalja SE 1939 II.o.
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RAPID SHOOTING


